N18000004743

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ād	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
,	,	
	70. T. (7: (8)	-10
. (Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	≘#)
PICK-UP	Ď . WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
,	•	,
00)	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiting Officer:	1
Special instructions to	r imig Officer.	

Office Use Only



04/30/18--01031--001 **87.50



FILED

2611 APR 30 PH 12: 56

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	The Living Roc		16.			
	(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:						
\$70.00	□ \$78.75	□ \$78.75	\$87.50			
Filing Fee	Filing Fee &	Filing Fee	Ailing Fee,			
	Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate			
	Siatus		be Certificate			
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED			
		l				
		L	<u> </u>			
FROM:	Melanie	PelC (Printed or typed)	_			
FROM:	Name	PelC (Printed or typed) (CCSULLE Rol Address				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Melantepelc@gmail.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: The LiVin (ROOM TLH INCLED
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE) PH 12: 56
Principal <u>street</u> address:	SECRETARY OF STATE Mailing address, if different MASSEE, OLDERN.
3821 Lost Lane	9601.88 Miccosukee Rd.
Tallahassee, FL.	Tallahassee, FL. 32309
32309	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	mida Commoduna -
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: 100 A 2 C A 4 C	10 - education and
individual, couple, family, gra	
Support to the big Bend Are	
providu support to those Str	
personal issues, financial is	ssues, family issues, etc.
and The Living Room THL, ir	1c. will provide support
and guidance and resource	es in our community.
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the d	
- In the Corporation	by laws
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
Name and Title: Dr. Craig Stanley, USW Name and Ti	ue: Wendy Turney, MSW
and or Microculople	9601-88 Miccosukec Rd.
Address TALLANASSER FL.	Tillahassee, FL.
	32309
32309	
Name and Title: Kathrym Myers, MS Wame and Ti	
Address 91001-88 Miccosukeekd Address:	9601.88 Miccosukee Rd.
Tallahassee. FL	Tallahassee, FL.
32309	32309
Name and Title: Clare PWWN, LCSW/ Name and Ti	
Address 9601.88 Miclosukee Address:	9601.88 Miccosukee Rd.
Tallanussee, FL	Tailahassee, FL
32309	32309

Name and Title:		Name and Title:_		
Address		Address:		
		_		_ _
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:_		<u></u>
Address		Address: _		
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT prida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep		ered agent is:	
Name:	Melanie Pelc			. 52
Address:	9601-88 Miccos	jukee Rd		
	Tallahassee, FL.		<u>.</u>	APR 30 F
	INCORPORATOR		,	기위 불 🗇
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:			FL01317E
Name:	Melanie Pelc		ı	翌56
Address:	9601.88 Micco	sukee R	ol.	•
	9601.88 Micco Tallahassee, Fr.	32309		
Effective date, if o	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: ate is listed, the date must be specific an	d cannot be more	(OPTIONAL) than five days prior or 90 days a	ofter the filing.)
	inserted in this block does not meet the ap ive date on the Department of State's reco		filing requirements, this date will no	ot be listed as the
	ned as registered agent to accept service of amiliar with and accept the appointment and accept the appointment and Required Signature of Registered	s registered agent	and agree to act in this capacity	ace designated in this 2018
	ment and affirm that the facts stated here t of State constitutes a third degree felony			bmitted in a document
	Required Signature of Incor	porator		20 <u>X</u>